
LA MANIGUA LODGE - CAÑO CRISTALES

$4'054.0001

2

NÚMERO DE PERSONAS
NUMBER OF PEOPLE

PRECIO POR PERSONA 
SIN VUELOS

PRICE PER PERSON
 WITHOUT FLIGHTS

P R E C I O S  P O R  P E R S O N A  /  P R I C E  P E R  P E R S O N
4  D Í A S  /  3  N O C H E S  -  4  D A Y S  /  3  N I G H T S




2

3

   4 +

$2'626.000

$2'172.000

$1'943.000

$5'337.0001

2

NÚMERO DE PERSONAS
NUMBER OF PEOPLE

PRECIO POR PERSONA 
SIN VUELOS

PRICE PER PERSON
 WITHOUT FLIGHTS

2

3

   4 +

$3'611.900

$2'992.000

$2'680.000

P R E C I O S  P O R  P E R S O N A  /  P R I C E  P E R  P E R S O N
5  D Í A S  /  4  N O C H E S  -  5  D A Y S  /  4  N I G H T S




$6'853.7001

2

NÚMERO DE PERSONAS
NUMBER OF PEOPLE

PRECIO POR PERSONA 
SIN VUELOS

PRICE PER PERSON
 WITHOUT FLIGHTS

2

3

   4 +

$4'514.000

$3'758.000

$3'381.000

P R E C I O S  P O R  P E R S O N A  /  P R I C E  P E R  P E R S O N
3  D Í A S  /  2  N O C H E S  -  3  D A Y S  /  2  N I G H T S





